



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	0991060202	Flat head screw DIN7991 M6X20		6.00
2	46032006000	SPRING RETAINER 25X63,5X2		1.00
3	46232005044	CLUTCH SPRING KIT		1.00
4	46232002000	CLUTCH HUB		1.00
5	46032011044	LINING DISK KIT		1.00
6	46032010000	INTERMEDIATE DISK STEEL		5.00
7	46232003000	CLUTCH PRESSURE CAP		1.00
8	46232012000	STOP DISC 17,2X32X1,5		1.00
9	46232000044	PRIMARY DRIVE WITH CLUTCH CAGE		1.00
10	0738060168	Oval head screw M6X16		2.00
11	0738060207	Oval head screw M6X20		1.00
13	47132061044	OUTPUT CYLINDER CPL.		1.00
14	47132066000	Piston compl.		1.00
15	0770031018	O-RING 31,47X1,78		1.00
16	59032065000	GASKET FOR SLAVE CYLINDER		1.00
17	46232057000	PRESSURE PIECE CPL.		1.00
18	46132019000	HH COLLAR SCREW M10X20		1.00
19	0405222610	NEEDLE BEARING K 22X26X10 A		2.00
20	46232015000	INNER RING WITH COLLAR		1.00
21	47013085000	BLEEDER SCREW M8X1		1.00
22	47013021000	CAP FOR BLEEDER SCREW		1.00
99	46232010010	CLUTCH KIT 65 SX 09-14		1.00